
S San Germán

S260 Economic & Administrative Sc.

2

BADM

INBU

Total by Department:

8992

8210

DOCTORAL DISSERTATION II

THEORY OF INTERNATIONAL BU

31501

31486

1

1

   G

   WCO

  

  

1

1

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

  3.00

CI

CO

0

CO

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Doctoral Div.Division:

GP

GP

Lnk Sapr

WBA

WCO
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S San Germán

S260 Economic & Administrative Sc.

BADM

5010

5010

5020

5040

5060

5060

5070

5090

5100

5190

6030

6045

6080

6090

6110

6120

6260

6300

6390

6500

6957

697A

697C

697D

697E

697K

QUANTITATIV METH FOR DEC A

QUANTITATIV METH FOR DEC A

ENTREPRENEURIAL ECONOMIC

ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS

INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR MA

INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR MA

PUBLIC POLICY TOWARD BUSIN

ENTREPRENEURIAL MARKETIN

ORGANIZATION THEORY AND P

CORPORATE FINANCE

DATA BASE SYSTEM

TELECOMMUNICATION & NETW

COMPENSATION N BENEFIT AD

SUPERVISION AND LEADERSHI

WORK MEASURES & METHS IMP

ANALYSIS OF PRODUCTION SY

ADVANCED PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED AUDITING

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

ENTREPRN STRATEG INTEGRA

INTEGRATED SEM IN INF SYST 

INTEGRAT SEM IN ACCOUNT RE

INT SEM IN HR RESEARCH N CO

INT SEM IN INDUSTRIAL MGMT 

INTEGRATED SEMIN MKTG RES

RESEARCH INTEGRAT SEM-GE

30672

31436

30673

27109

27257

31487

27110

30140

30169

30678

31300

30986

31135

30142

31261

30933

30255

30138

30687

30676

28548

27103

27107

27108

30697

30929

1

1

1

3

3

1

3

3

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

3

3

1

1

3

3

3

3

1

1

   WBA

   WCO

   WBA

   WA

   WA

   WA

   WA

   WBA

   WA

   WBA

   WA

   WA

   CO

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   WA

   WA

   WCO

   WA

   WA

   WA

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

20

2

15

25

15

2

15

15

25

15

10

12

5

9

4

1

15

15

3

20

15

15

15

15

5

2

M

M

T

R

1800

1800

1800

1800

2200

2200

2205

2200

GSS&RC

GSS&RC

SGERMA

SGERMA

SGERMA

GSS&RC

SGERMA

GSS&RC

SGERMA

SGERMA

SGERMA

SGERMA

105

206

INTERN

INTERN

INTERN

220

INTERN

220

INTERN

INTERN

INTERN

INTERN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

CA

CO

CA

IN

IN

IN

IN

CI

IN

CA

IN

IN

CO

CO

CO

CO

IN

IN

CO

IN

IN

IN

CO

CO

CO

CO

0

CO

0

IN2

IN1

IN

IN7

0

IN

0

IN

IN

CO

CO

CO

CO

IN

IN

CO

IN

IN4

IN5

CON

CON

CO

CO

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Graduated Div.Division:

GP

GP

03

03

03

GP

Lnk Sapr

WBA

WCO

WBA

WA

WA

WA

WA

WBA

WA

WBA

WA

WA

WCO

WCO

WCO

WCO

WA

WA

WCO

WA

WA

WA

WCO

WCO

WCO

WCO

 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

S260 Economic & Administrative Sc.

26Total by Department:

Campus:

Dept:

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Graduated Div.Division:

Lnk Sapr
 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

S260 Economic & Administrative Sc.

4

ACCT

MAEC

Total by Department:

1161

2061

2211

2221

INT TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING I

PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS(M

BASIC STATISTICS

30137

31273

29425

30394

3

1

3

1

   WA

   WA

   WA

   WA

  

  

  

  

15

9

20

15

SGERMA

SGERMA

SGERMA

INTERN

INTERN

INTERN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  4.00

  4.00

  3.00

  3.00

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Undergraduated Div.Division:

03

Lnk Sapr

WA

WA

WA

WA

 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

S300 Math & Physical Sciences

5

MATH

Total by Department:

5100

5200

6300

6800

6900

INTERMEDIATE CALCULUS

COMPUTATIONAL MATHEMATIC

ACTUARIAL MATH & RISK THEO

CRYPTOGRAHY

CREATIVE PROJECT

28340

31329

30300

28737

30299

1

1

1

1

1

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   WBA

  

  

  

  

  

5

10

3

25

5

M

T

W

R

1800

1800

1800

1800

2150

2150

2150

2150

TORRES

TORRES

TORRES

TORRES

203

203

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

CI

CI

CO

CO

CI

CON

0

0

0

0

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Graduated Div.Division:

Lnk Sapr

WCO

WCO

WCO

WCO

WBA

 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

S300 Math & Physical Sciences

2

COMP

Total by Department:

2315

2315

STRUCTURED PROGRAMMING

STRUCTURED PROGRAMMING

29773

29774

1

1

   WA

   WBB

  

  

4

4

SGERMA

SGERMA

INTERN

INTERN

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

   .00

IN

IN

IN

LIN

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Undergraduated Div.Division:

A

A1

Lnk Sapr

WA

WBB

 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

S327 Music

8

MUED

MUSI

MUTE

Total by Department:

5175

5015

5017

5018

5255

5257

5265

5261

MUSIC LEARNING& ASSESS&EV

COMPLEMENTARY INSTRUMEN

COMPLEMENTARY INST III

COMPLEMENTARY INST IV

APPLIED MUSIC WORKSHOP I

APPLIED MUSIC WORKSHOP III

CONDUCTING AND LITERATURE

APPLIED TECHNOL TO MUSICAL

21333

31171

26376

31172

20918

20834

30166

28002

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

   CO

   A

   A

   A

   A

   A

   WCO

   WCO

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

5

5

10

5

5

5

1

10

W 1800 2130

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

MUS AN

TBA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

  1.00

  1.00

  1.00

  1.00

  1.00

  3.00

  3.00

CO

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CO

CO

CO

0

0

0

0

0

CO

CON

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Graduated Div.Division:

Lnk Sapr

WCO

WCO

 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

S352 Physical Education

4

HPER

Total by Department:

5000

5040

5300

6440

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY IN P

CURRIC DEVELOP PHYSICAL ED

SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY

LEARNING AND CONTROL MOT

31259

31408

30679

31389

3

3

3

1

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   CO

  

  

  

  

5

5

5

10

R

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

CO

CO

CO

CO

CON

CO

CO

CO

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Graduated Div.Division:

Lnk Sapr

WCO

WCO

WCO

 Intg
Code Bldg
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S San Germán

 71

S353 Teacher Education

20

Total by  Campus:

BIOL

CHEM

EDUC

LISC

Total by Department:

5011

5001

5000

5003

5035

5047

5111

5115

5122

5133

6058

6340

6380

6452

6470

697D

697F

5200

6970

6980

ORG: DIVERSITY AND INTERAC

CHEM CONCEP N APPLIC IN CL

GEOGRAPHY FOR TEACHERS

ECOLOGY FOR TEACHERS

PHIL VALUES & PERSP IN EDUC

PHSYCOSOCI FOUNDATION OF

EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH I

CURRI N SCIEN TEACH AT ELEM

CRITIC ANALYS CHILD LITER EL

STATISTICS

LEGAL FUNDAMENTAL IN EDUC

DEVELOPM OF LANGUG N READ

ADM OF SPECIAL EDUC PROGR

INDIVIDUAL COUNSELING

GROUP COUNSELING

INTEGRATED SEM:EDUC MGMT

INTEGRATED SEM IN SPEC EDU

INFORMATION SERV & DOCUME

INTEGRATED SEMINAR

INDEPENDENT STUDY

30671

30670

31103

31104

30665

30136

31318

30669

30668

30664

30667

30344

30663

30666

31448

31023

31070

31394

31326

31388

3

3

1

1

3

3

1

3

3

3

3

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

   WBC

   WBC

   WCO

   WCO

   WBA

   WBA

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   WCO

   WBA

   WBA

   WBA

   WCO

   WCO

   S

   S

   WCO

   WCO

   D

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

15

2

2

2

15

20

2

5

6

15

15

20

25

9

1

5

5

5

5

5

M

M

T

T

T

T

W

W

R

R

R

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

2145

2145

2145

2145

2145

2145

2145

2145

2145

2100

2145

GSS&RC

GSS&RC

GSS&RC

RELCEN

GSS&RC

GSS&RC

GSS&RC

CAMPSC

CAMPSC

GSS&RC

118

106

206

101

117

118

118

111

107

105

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Campus:

Dept:

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

  3.00

CO

CO

CO

CO

CI

CI

CO

CO

CO

CO

CI

CI

CI

CO

CO

CO

CO

CO

IS

IS

CON

CO

CO

CO

0

0

CON

CON

CON

CO

0

0

0

CO

CON

CON

CON

CO

CO

0

Subj Crse Description    Crn Cr. Ptrm
Schd
Type

Att
Meth Sec Id Professor Name  Days  Hours Room Max Enrl Paid

Graduated Div.Division:

GP

GP

18

18

GP

03

Lnk Sapr

WBC

WBC

WCO

WCO

WBA

WBA

WCO

WCO

WCO

WCO

WBA

WBA

WBA

WCO

WCO

WBA

WBA

WCO

WCO

WBA

 Intg
Code Bldg
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Active Profesor with Courses 

SWDCRFA

Term :

Campus:

Department :

Release 8

202013

S

%

Create
30-JUL-2003

Print ID : N If Deen's Dept  'Y'  Otherwise 'N' 

 Ex. 3503, 2015, 2023, 2016  

modified
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%Part of Term: 

%Schedule Type: 
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Order : SUBJ

Print Profesor Name: Y
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